General Description
The MAX40660 and MAX40661 are transimpedance am-
plifiers for optical distance measurement receivers in Li-
DAR applications. Low noise, high gain, low group delay,
and fast recovery from overload make these TIAs ideal for
distance-measurement applications. Important features
include 2.38pA input-referred noise density (MAX40660),
an internal input clamp, pin-selectable 25kΩ and 50kΩ

Current Clamp for Automotive LiDAR
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  13
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
CIN
(pF)
BANDWIDTH
(MHz)
MAX40660ATB+** -40°C to +125°C 10-TDFN  0.25 to 5 490
MAX40660ATB/VY+ -40°C to +125°C
10-TDFN
(side-
wettable)
+BCYBAC 0.25 to 5 490
MAX40660C/D+** 0°C to +70°C Dice* — 0.25 to 5 490
MAX40661ATB+** -40°C to +125°C 10-TDFN  5 to 12 160
MAX40661ATB/VY+ -40°C to +125°C
10-TDFN
(side-
wettable)
+BCXNAA 5 to 12 160
MAX40661C/D+** 0°C to +70°C Dice* — 5 to 12 160
*Dice are designed to operate over a -40°C to +100°C junction temperature (Tj) range, but are tested and guaranteed at TA = +25°C.
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package
T = Tape and reel. /V denotes an automotive qualified part.
**Future product—Contact factory for availability.
MAX40660/MAX40661 Transimpedance Amplifier with 100mA Input
Current Clamp for Automotive LiDAR
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  14
Revision History
REVISION